
LOT 377 & E1/2 OF LOT 376
IN OR 2386/1116
HERON ISLES #2 PB 7/218

SCOTT CHRISTOPHER DALE
96361 COMMODORE POINT DR
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0740-0377-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

03/10/2020 KW 0.00 92,625 0 0 92,625

STANDARD
4

242,801
6,597
92,625

342,023
100,090
241,933

HX HB 50,722
191,211
342,023

0

327,911

2571/0048 5/20/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT CHRISTOPHER DAL

SCOTT CHRISTOPHER D

2386/1116 8/14/2020 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

SCOTT CHRISTOPHER D
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C1908360 CO ISSUED 0 01/27/2020

B1908360 NEW CONSTR 285,447 08/06/2019

2021HX Base Yr

96361 COMMODORE POINT DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,260 109.0740 109.07 246,498 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1970

BAS 1,970 100 2020 1,970 211,645

FGR 435 55 2020 239 25,677

FOP 49 30 2020 15 1,611

FOP 120 30 2020 36 3,868

2,574 2,260 242,801

BAS=[YR=2020]  W3 FOP=[YR=2020]  N10 W12 S10 E12$ W16 N5 W21
S43 FGR=[YR=2020]  S22 E20 N2 FOP=[YR=2020]  E9 N1 W1 N5 W8
S6$ N19 W5 N1 W15$ E15 S1 E5 S13 E8 S5 E12 N57$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 12 3 36.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 98 229

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 40 16 640.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2020 2020 3 98 4,077

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 66.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 2,006

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2020 2020 3 95 285

6,597

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.95 65,000.00 61,750.00 92,625


